., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Lorraine Mary Maxwell

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Lorraine Mary Maxwell
Postcode

Date of birth March 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DELTA WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ESSEX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

REDLANDS FS LIMITED
CROESUS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CROESUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ESP FINANCIAL LIMITED
ESP INVESTMENTS AND PENSIONS
LIMITED

CROESUS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08225382

06003994

08896373
04386465

05075910

02951392

03078276

04386465

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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909537543

909537543

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/06/2016

18/09/2015

14/02/2014
14/04/2005

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

19/01/2004

08/07/2021

08/07/2021
23/03/2016

23/03/2016

Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



